FACTORS THAT CONTRIBUTE TO CUSTOMER
DISSATISFACTION TOWARDS MPH BOOKSTORES

NURFARAHAZREEN MOHD ALI
2012496322

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
WITH HONOURS (MARKETING)
FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
ARAU, PERLIS

Submitted in Partial Fulfillment of the Requirement
For the Bachelor of Business Administration

With Honours Marketing

JULY 2014



DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK

<

S

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
WITH HONOURS (MARKETING)
FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
"DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK"

|, NURFARAHAZREEN MOHD ALI

Hereby, declare that:

. This work has not previously been accepted in substance for any
degree, locally or overseas, and is not being concurrently submitted for
this degree or any other degrees.

o This project-paper is the result of my independent work and
investigation, except where otherwise stated.

o All verbatim extracts have been distinguished by quotation marks and
sources of my information have been specifically acknowledged.

Signature: il Date: 4“‘ July 2014

&/

I1



TABLE OF CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT iv
TABLE OF CONTENTS v
LIST OF TABLES iv
LIST OF FIGURES X
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS Xi
ABSTRACT Xii

CHAPTER 1 INTRODUCTION

1.0  Introduction 1
11 Background of Study 2
1.2 Background of Company 3
1.3  Problem Statement 4
1.4 Research Objectives 6
1.5  Research Questions 6
1.6 Operational Definitions 7
1.7 Significance of Study 8

1.7.1 Benefit to Researcher 8

1.7.2 Benefit to Customer 9

1.7.3 Benefit to Retailer 9



1.8

Limitation of Study

1.8.1 Lack of Experience and Knowledge

1.8.2 The Availability of Information

1.8.3 Time Constraints

CHAPTER 2 LITERATURE REVIEW

2.0

24

2.2

2.3

24

2.5

2.6

2.7

Introduction

Customer Dissatisfaction

Physical Aspect

Personal Interaction

Problem Solving

Company Policy

Theoretical Framework

Hypothesis

CHAPTER 3 METHODOLOGY

3.0

3.1

3.2

Introduction

Research Design

Sampling Design

3.2.1 Target Population

Vi

10

10

11

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

19

19

19



ABSTRACT

The main purpose of this study is to investigate the factors that contribute to
customer dissatisfaction towards MPH Bookstores. This topic was chosen because
the researcher wanted to know what are the factors that contributed to customer
dissatisfaction especially in retail industry. This study involved four factors that will
affect customer dissatisfaction towards retailer which are physical aspect, personal
interaction, problem solving and finally company policy. Primary data of this study
data gathered from distribution of questionnaire. 132 questionnaires represent 200
sample were distributed to respondents among customer at MPH Bookstores in Mid
Valley Megamall within five days. All 132 questionnaires managed to collected and
have been analysed using SPSS version 19. Five analysis methods were used
including frequency distribution, descriptive statistics, reliability, correlations and
also multiple regression analysis. For the findings, all independent variables are
significant to customer dissatisfaction towards MPH Bookstores because the p value

is less than 0.05.

Xl



