FACTORS THAT CONTRIBUTE TO CUSTOMER DISSATISFACTION TOWARDS MPH BOOKSTORES

NURFARAHAZREEN MOHD ALI

2012496322

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH HONOURS (MARKETING) FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA ARAU, PERLIS

Submitted in Partial Fulfillment of the Requirement

For the Bachelor of Business Administration

With Honours Marketing

JULY 2014

DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK



BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH HONOURS (MARKETING) FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA "DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK"

I, NURFARAHAZREEN MOHD ALI

Hereby, declare that:

- This work has not previously been accepted in substance for any degree, locally or overseas, and is not being concurrently submitted for this degree or any other degrees.
- This project-paper is the result of my independent work and investigation, except where otherwise stated.
- All verbatim extracts have been distinguished by quotation marks and sources of my information have been specifically acknowledged.

Juhazun. Signature:

Date: 4th July 2014

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	iv
TABLE OF CONTENTS	v
LIST OF TABLES	iv
LIST OF FIGURES	x
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS	xi
ABSTRACT	xii

CHAPTER 1 INTRODUCTION

1.0	Introduction		
1.1	Background of Study		
1.2	Background of Company		
1.3	Problem Statement		
1.4	Research Objectives		
1.5	Research Questions		
1.6	Operational Definitions		
1.7	Significance of Study		
	1.7.1 Benefit to Researcher	8	
	1.7.2 Benefit to Customer	9	
	1.7.3 Benefit to Retailer	9	

1.8	Limitation of Study		
	1.8.1	Lack of Experience and Knowledge	9
	1.8.2	The Availability of Information	10
	1.8.3	Time Constraints	10

CHAPTER 2 LITERATURE REVIEW

2.0	Introduction	11
2.1	Customer Dissatisfaction	11
2.2	Physical Aspect	12
2.3	Personal Interaction	13
2.4	Problem Solving	15
2.5	Company Policy	16
2.6	Theoretical Framework	17
2.7	Hypothesis	18

CHAPTER 3 METHODOLOGY

3.0	Introduction	19
3.1	Research Design	19
3.2	3.2 Sampling Design	
	3.2.1 Target Population	19

ABSTRACT

The main purpose of this study is to investigate the factors that contribute to customer dissatisfaction towards MPH Bookstores. This topic was chosen because the researcher wanted to know what are the factors that contributed to customer dissatisfaction especially in retail industry. This study involved four factors that will affect customer dissatisfaction towards retailer which are physical aspect, personal interaction, problem solving and finally company policy. Primary data of this study data gathered from distribution of questionnaire. 132 questionnaires represent 200 sample were distributed to respondents among customer at MPH Bookstores in Mid Valley Megamall within five days. All 132 questionnaires managed to collected and have been analysed using SPSS version 19. Five analysis methods were used including frequency distribution, descriptive statistics, reliability, correlations and also multiple regression analysis. For the findings, all independent variables are significant to customer dissatisfaction towards MPH Bookstores because the p value is less than 0.05.